Freehold [Title K523522] with vacant possession of 

the commercial premises and subject to the existing 

ground lease of the maisonette above. The maisonette 

is let for a term of 159 years from  23 June 2017 at an 

annual ground rent of a peppercorn [Title TT70886]. 

GUIDE PRICE 

£175,000 [ONE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY FIVE 

THOUSAND POUNDS] 

VAT 

We are advised that the sale price will not attract 

VAT. 

BUSINESS RATES 

Enquiries of the VOA website indicate that the 

commercial element has a Rateable Value of £8,900 

and the maisonette is in Band B For Council Tax.